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U-19 Championship
2022/23 19th round, Match #152

Friday, 31.03.2023, 12:00, TC "Veres", Rivne. 8°C.

«Veres» Rivne

5 : 1

«Kryvbas» Kryvyi Rih

1 Kulyk Mykhailo
2 Protasevych Mykhailo
3 Datsenko Anton
4 Savchuk Oleksandr (C)
5 Romasiuk Ihor
6 Funduk Vladyslav
7 Vadovskyi Maksym
8 Lepskyi Orest
9 Zaiko Sviatoslav
10 Hodia Dmytro
11 Kovaliuk Roman

Substitutes
20 Kyiko Andrii
13 Volchenko Oleksii
14 Vilkhovyi Andrii
15 Pylypchuk Yevhen
16 Petrov Vladyslav
17 Drozd Andrii
18 Bokii Dmytrii
19 Ustymets Nazar
21 Vorobiak Ihor

Coach
Shandruk Oleh

12 Riabenko Vladyslav
17 Vdovychenko Illia
14 Vilivald Volodymyr
20 Hopkalo Yaroslav
7 Kilievyi Arsenii (C)
5 Kozubenko Illia
3 Kramarenko Kyrylo
9 Liakh Taras
10 Matiash Sviatoslav
2 Chalyk Danylo
18 Bilokon Viktor

Substitutes
32 Omelchenko Ihor
8 Yurchenko Artem
15 Pasichnyi Bohdan
6 Bratsiun Dmytro
24 Shevchyk Mark

Coach
Kosovskyi Vitalii

Referee:
Sukhenko Ivan
Assistant 1:
Moseichuk Yurii
Assistant 2:
Fredyna Roman
4th Official:
Drykin Vladyslav
Referee Observer:
Tsymbal Serhii
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U-19 Championship, 2022/23, 19th round, Match #152
Friday, 31.03.2023, 12:00, TC "Veres", Rivne. 8°C.

«Veres» Rivne 5 : 1 «Kryvbas» Kryvyi Rih
8 Lepskyi Orest 17'

21' 5 Kozubenko Illia

40' 18 Bilokon Viktor
15 Pasichnyi Bohdan

9 Zaiko Sviatoslav 41'

2 Protasevych Mykhailo
19 Ustymets Nazar 46'

46' 20 Hopkalo Yaroslav
8 Yurchenko Artem

7 Vadovskyi Maksym
21 Vorobiak Ihor 46'

46' 2 Chalyk Danylo
6 Bratsiun Dmytro

10 Hodia Dmytro 55'

21 Vorobiak Ihor 61'

9 Zaiko Sviatoslav
13 Volchenko Oleksii 66'

10 Hodia Dmytro
14 Vilkhovyi Andrii 66'

11 Kovaliuk Roman
15 Pylypchuk Yevhen 66'

4 Savchuk Oleksandr 74'

75' 5 Kozubenko Illia
24 Shevchyk Mark

90+1' 15 Pasichnyi Bohdan

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


